
 

Date 2024 City Lake Location at Lake Time Program

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Lincoln Bowling Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Lincoln Bowling Lake 6-8 PM Discover Fly Fishing

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Lincoln Bowling Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Lincoln Bowling Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Lincoln Branched Oak Lake 8 AM - 1 PM White Perch Tournament

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Schuyler City Park Pond 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Omaha Fontenelle 6-8 PM Discover Fly Fishing

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Omaha Fontenelle 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Omaha Fontenelle 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Omaha Fontenelle 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Omaha Fontenelle 10 AM - 12 PM Fontenelle Family Fishing Frenzie, Discover Trout Fishing

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Kearney Fort Kearny Lake #6 10 AM - 2 PM Free Fishing Day

Friday, August 2, 2024 Kearney Fort Kearny Lake 6 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Papillion Halleck Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Papillion Halleck Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Papillion Halleck Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Lincoln Holmes Lake 6-8 PM Discover Fly Fishing

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Lincoln Holmes Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Lincoln Holmes Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Lincoln Holmes Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Lincoln Holmes Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Lincoln Holmes Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Saturday, August 10, 2024 North Platte Iron Horse Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Bellevue Kramer 6-8 PM Discover Fly Fishing

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Bellevue Kramer 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Bellevue Kramer 6-8 PM Discover Bow Fishing

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Bellevue Kramer 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Saturday, July 27, 2024 North Platte Maloney Lake East Boat Ramp 8 AM - 1 PM Carp-O-Rama

Friday, July 5, 2024 Broken Bow Melham Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Grand Island Mormon Island Lake 1 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Grand Island Mormon Island Lake 1 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Grand Island Mormon Island Lake 1 6-8 PM Discover Fly Fishing

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Papillion Prairie Queen Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Norfolk Skyview Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Norfolk Skyview Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Omaha Towl Lake 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Gibbon Windmill SRA Lake 2 6-8 PM Family Fishing Night

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Kearney Yanney Lake 11 AM - 1 PM Heritage Day


